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INDICES

NIFTY

BANK-NIFTY

Closing

Price SUPPORT RESISTANCE 21 DMA 200 DMA Range
24650-24950 POSITIVE
54187 53500 54650 54809 53000 53770-54490 POSITIVE

Preferred trade

e NIFTY (CMP 24773). Buy at CMP. Stop at 24311. Targets 24821/24913. Aggressive targets at
25155-25600 zone.

e BANKNIFTY (54187). Buy at CMP. Stop at 53301. Targets 54700/55300. Aggressive targets at
56000-56600 zone.

All about stocks

INSTRUMENT CMP SUPPORT RESIST 21 DMA 200 DMA

MOTHERSON
SUMI

98.6

91

109

95 96

Bias

Positive

Preferred Trade

Buy at CMP. Stop at 90.09. Targets 1031109,
Aggressive targets at 117,50, {Interweek Strateqgy).
Rationale: Signalling a massive rebound an the
upside, Aiming to enjoy strong session after
vesterday's solid bounce, up 4.2%, Key infenwesk
mEupport 91, Major hurdles only at 117.50 mark. 200-
DBA at 96.31.

HDFCBANK

966

940

981

978 926

Positive

|[Buy at CMP. Stop at 913, Targets 975/987,
Agoressive targets at 1013, (Intenveek Strategy).
ationala: Signalling a massive rebound on the
paide, Aiming to move towards higher unchartered
evels on the daily chans. Key interweek support
2. Major hurdles anly at 1013 mark. 200-0DMA at
1a.

PIDILITE

3104

3027

3151

3091 2963

Positive

ressive targets at 3351, (Interweek Strategy),
Rationale: Momentum Play. Signalling a massive
breakout on the upside. Key interweek support
2257, Major hurdles only at 3151 mark. 200-DMA at
2563,

ﬁ:” CMP. Stop at 3003, Targets 3151/3233,

unwinding likely amidst negative momentum oscillators.

Option Call: BUY NIFTY 16" September PE Strike Price 24600 at CMP 51.05. Maximum Loss: ¥ 3828.75. Profit:
Unlimited. Stop: Exit Put Option if NIFTY September FUTURES moves above 24890. Analyst's Remark: Long

All about stocks (Medium Term Trades)

Stocks

CMP

SUPPORT RESIST

21 DMA 200 DMA

Bias

Preferred Trade

APTUS

JSW STEEL

345

1101

283

989

389

1151

339

1059

317

996

Positive

Positive

Buy at CMP, targeting 363/389 mark and
then at 450 mark. Stop above 283.
Rationale: Stock prices appear in positive
momentum,

Buy at CMP, targeting 1111/1151 mark and
then at 1225 mark. Stop above 989,
Rationale: Breakout play likely amidst
positive momentum oscillators.

NETWEB

TECHNOLOGIES

3107

2500

3301

2305

2002

Positive

Buy at CMP, targeting 3177/3301 mark and
then at 3750 mark. Stop above 2456,

F:Ennale: Breakout play likely amidst

itive momentum oscillators.

TECHNICAL STRATEGY

STOCKS

Action

TARGET

SUPPORT

RESISTANCE

HOLDING PERIOD

SWSTEEL CMP 1101

B

Uy

1251

1020/975

1101/1251

9-12 months. Breakout play likely
amidst positive momentum oscillatars,

L
Digsclaimaer! Disclosure: The investmaents & trading (deas recommended in the market analysis, research reports, etc, may not be suitable for all investors, This artiche n'i@

data points dees not construe investment advice as stock market Investments are subject to market risks so please refer to your financlal consultant advice befare

Investing or trading,
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