

The Morning Report

Tuesday, September 09th 2025

INDICES	Closing Price	SUPPORT	RESISTANCE	21 DMA	200 DMA	Range	Trend
NIFTY	24773	24550	24981	24710	24099	24650-24950	POSITIVE
BANK-NIFTY	54187	53500	54650	54809	53000	53770-54490	POSITIVE

Preferred trade

- NIFTY (CMP 24773): Buy at CMP. Stop at 24311. Targets 24821/24913. Aggressive targets at 25155-25600 zone.
- BANKNIFTY (54187): Buy at CMP. Stop at 53301. Targets 54700/55300. Aggressive targets at 56000-56600 zone.

All about stocks

INSTRUMENT	CMP	SUPPORT	RESIST	21 DMA	200 DMA	Bias	Preferred Trade
MOTHERSON SUMI	98.6	91	109	95	96	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop at 90.09. Targets 103/109. Aggressive targets at 117.50. (Interweek Strategy). Rationale: Signalling a massive rebound on the upside. Aiming to enjoy strong session after yesterday's solid bounce, up 4.2%. Key interweek support 91. Major hurdles only at 117.50 mark. 200-DMA at 96.31.
HDFCBANK	966	940	981	978	926	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop at 913. Targets 975/987. Aggressive targets at 1013. (Interweek Strategy). Rationale: Signalling a massive rebound on the upside. Aiming to move towards higher uncharted levels on the daily charts. Key interweek support 922. Major hurdles only at 1013 mark. 200-DMA at 918.
PIDILITE	3104	3027	3151	3091	2963	Positive	Buy at CMP. Stop at 3003. Targets 3151/3233. Aggressive targets at 3351. (Interweek Strategy). Rationale: Momentum Play. Signalling a massive breakout on the upside. Key interweek support 2957. Major hurdles only at 3151 mark. 200-DMA at 2963.

Option Call: BUY NIFTY 16th September PE Strike Price 24600 at CMP 51.05. Maximum Loss: ₹ 3828.75. Profit: Unlimited. Stop: Exit Put Option if NIFTY September FUTURES moves above 24890. Analyst's Remark: Long unwinding likely amidst negative momentum oscillators.

All about stocks (Medium Term Trades)

Stocks	CMP	SUPPORT	RESIST	21 DMA	200 DMA	Bias	Preferred Trade
APTUS	345	283	389	339	317	Positive	Buy at CMP, targeting 363/389 mark and then at 450 mark. Stop above 283. Rationale: Stock prices appear in positive momentum.
JSW STEEL	1101	989	1151	1059	996	Positive	Buy at CMP, targeting 1111/1151 mark and then at 1225 mark. Stop above 989. Rationale: Breakout play likely amidst positive momentum oscillators.
NETWEB TECHNOLOGIES	3107	2500	3301	2305	2002	Positive	Buy at CMP, targeting 3177/3301 mark and then at 3750 mark. Stop above 2456. Rationale: Breakout play likely amidst positive momentum oscillators.

TECHNICAL STRATEGY

STOCKS	Action	TARGET	SUPPORT	RESISTANCE	HOLDING PERIOD
JSWSTEEL CMP 1101	BUY	1251	1020/975	1101/1251	9-12 months. Breakout play likely amidst positive momentum oscillators.